
MDEM U15  20.09.2025  Adorf   U15w-33
Kämpfer: 2Kämpfer

Nr Name Verein 1 2

1 Saskia JOZWIAK PSV Schmölln

2 Mila HOTHO SV Sachsenwerk

Kämpfe

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 Saskia JOZWIAK Mila HOTHO 000-100 0:22

10

SiegePkt Platz

0 0

11 10

2

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1 Mila HOTHO, SV Sachsenwerk

2 Saskia JOZWIAK, PSV Schmölln



MDEM U15  20.09.2025  Adorf   U15w-36
Kämpfer: 5Kämpfer

Nr Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5

1 Florentine BÖHME VfL Riesa

2 Isabella RICHTER PSV Schmölln

3 Blanca NÄTHER TSV Gera-Zwötzen

4 Elsa Marie NEKWASIL Leipziger Sportlöwen

5 Milka Marie KUNATH JC Leipzig

Kämpfe

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

4 51 Elsa Marie NEKWASIL Milka Marie KUNATH 100-000 0:13

10

1 22 Florentine BÖHME Isabella RICHTER 100-000 0:29

10

3 43 Blanca NÄTHER Elsa Marie NEKWASIL 000-000s1 3:00

0

1 54 Florentine BÖHME Milka Marie KUNATH 101-000s2 2:33

10

2 35 Isabella RICHTER Blanca NÄTHER 000-100 0:35

10

1 46 Florentine BÖHME Elsa Marie NEKWASIL 000s1-001s2 3:00

5

3 57 Blanca NÄTHER Milka Marie KUNATH 110-000 0:24

10

2 48 Isabella RICHTER Elsa Marie NEKWASIL 000s1-100 1:20

10

1 39 Florentine BÖHME Blanca NÄTHER 100-000 0:10

10

2 510 Isabella RICHTER Milka Marie KUNATH 000-100 0:40

10

SiegePkt Platz

3 30 1

0 0

2

3 20 3

3 25

31 10

5

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1 Florentine BÖHME, VfL Riesa

2 Elsa Marie NEKWASIL, Leipziger Sportlöwen

3 Blanca NÄTHER, TSV Gera-Zwötzen

3 Milka Marie KUNATH, JC Leipzig

5 Isabella RICHTER, PSV Schmölln



MDEM U15  20.09.2025  Adorf   U15w-40
Kämpfer: 7Kämpfer A

Nr Name Verein 1

X

2

X

3

X

4

X

1 Greta EMMERLING SV Halle

2 Martha ZANGEMEISTER JC Leipzig

3 Emma Sophie ANDRACZEK SG Weixdorf

4 Jule KIRCHNER Kodokan Erfurt

Kämpfer B

Nr Name Verein 5

X

6

X

7

X

5 Linda WOCHE Leipziger Sportlöwen

6 Charlotte OEHME Erfurter JC

7 Zoe KRIEGEL PSC Bautzen

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 Greta EMMERLING Martha ZANGEMEISTER 100-000 0:18

10

3 42 Emma Sophie ANDRACZEK Jule KIRCHNER 010-000s2 3:00

7

5 63 Linda WOCHE Charlotte OEHME 000-101 2:45

10

1 34 Greta EMMERLING Emma Sophie ANDRACZEK 100-000 0:00

10

2 45 Martha ZANGEMEISTER Jule KIRCHNER 001s1-000s2 3:00

5

5 76 Linda WOCHE Zoe KRIEGEL 000-100 1:02

10

1 47 Greta EMMERLING Jule KIRCHNER 100-000 1:02

10

2 38 Martha ZANGEMEISTER Emma Sophie ANDRACZEK 100-000 0:00

10

6 79 Charlotte OEHME Zoe KRIEGEL 000-101 1:23

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

10

EMMERLING

OEHME
100 - 000

11

KRIEGEL

ZANGEMEISTER
101 - 000

12

EMMERLING

KRIEGEL

100 - 000
EMMERLING

SiegePkt Platz

3 30 1

2 15 2

1 7 3

0 0 4

SiegePkt Platz

0 0

1

1 10 2

2 20

3

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

Greta EMMERLING, SV Halle

Zoe KRIEGEL, PSC Bautzen

Charlotte OEHME, Erfurter JC

Martha ZANGEMEISTER, JC Leipzig



MDEM U15  20.09.2025  Adorf   U15w-44
Kämpfer: 10

1

1. Stella VOGEL, PSV Plauen

2

5. Annika WINTER, JC Leipzig

13. Lina BOMPLITZ, PSV Weimar 100 - 000

3

3. Emilia PAPPERMANN, SG Weixdorf

4

7. Leni REINOLD, PSV Schmölln

5

2. Sophie KIESSLING, Ippon Rodewisch

6

6. Isabella HESSE, Haldensleber JC

14. Valeria EISENBART, PSV Schmölln000 - 101

7

4. Luna SENS, PSV Erfurt

8

8. Martha Marie BÖHME, VfL Riesa

A

B

C

D

9

VOGEL

WINTER

000 - 100

10

PAPPERMANN

REINOLD

111 - 000

11

KIESSLING

EISENBART

101 - 010

12

SENS

BÖHME

001s1 - 000

13
1

2
BOMPLITZ

14
3

4

15
5

6
HESSE

16
7

8

17

12

BOMPLITZ

BÖHME
000 - 100

18

11
EISENBART

19

10

HESSE

REINOLD
000 - 102

20

9
VOGEL

21

WINTER

PAPPERMANN

102 - 000

22

KIESSLING

SENS

000 - 100

23

BÖHME

EISENBART

100 - 000

24

REINOLD

VOGEL

000 - 100

25

21

BÖHME

PAPPERMANN
101 - 000

26

22

VOGEL

KIESSLING
000s1 - 100

27

WINTER

SENS

000 - 100

BÖHME

KIESSLING

SENS

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Luna SENS, PSV Erfurt

Annika WINTER, JC Leipzig

Martha Marie BÖHME, VfL Riesa

Sophie KIESSLING, Ippon Rodewisch

Emilia PAPPERMANN, SG Weixdorf

Stella VOGEL, PSV Plauen

Valeria EISENBART, PSV Schmölln

Leni REINOLD, PSV Schmölln



MDEM U15  20.09.2025  Adorf   U15w-48
Kämpfer: 10

1

1. Martha GEMULLA, SG Weixdorf

9. Merle-Summer LIEBEZEIT, JSC Stotternheim011 - 101s1

2
13. Isabell LÜTZKENDORF, SG Friesen Naumburg

3

3. Clara Wanda BODEN, JC Leipzig

4
15. Carolina WEISSE, JC Jena

5

2. Clara EISOLD, JSV Rammenau

6

6. Ha Linh NGUYEN DAO, PSV Schmölln

7

4. Sham BAHLWAN, JC Burg

8

8. Alexa PITTAG, Ippon Rodewisch

16. Pauline ALSTED, PSV Schmölln 100 - 000

A

B

C

D

9

LIEBEZEIT

LÜTZKENDORF

110 - 000

10

BODEN

WEISSE

101 - 001

11

EISOLD

NGUYEN DAO

000s2 - 100

12

BAHLWAN

PITTAG

000 - 100

13
1

2

GEMULLA

14
3

4

15
5

6

16
7

8
ALSTED

17

12

GEMULLA

BAHLWAN
000 - 101

18

11
EISOLD

19

10
WEISSE

20

9

ALSTED

LÜTZKENDORF
101 - 000

21

LIEBEZEIT

BODEN

000s2 - 110

22

NGUYEN DAO

PITTAG

000s1 - 100

23

BAHLWAN

EISOLD

100 - 000

24

WEISSE

ALSTED

100 - 000

25

21

BAHLWAN

LIEBEZEIT
001 - 000

26

22

WEISSE

NGUYEN DAO
102 - 000

27

BODEN

PITTAG

101 - 000

BAHLWAN

WEISSE

BODEN

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Clara Wanda BODEN, JC Leipzig

Alexa PITTAG, Ippon Rodewisch

Sham BAHLWAN, JC Burg

Carolina WEISSE, JC Jena

Merle-Summer LIEBEZEIT, JSC Stotternheim

Ha Linh NGUYEN DAO, PSV Schmölln

Clara EISOLD, JSV Rammenau

Pauline ALSTED, PSV Schmölln



MDEM U15  20.09.2025  Adorf   U15w-52
Kämpfer: 10

1

1. Charlotte KEMPE, PSV Freital

2

5. Skyla Elaine HERTWIG, PSV Erfurt

3

3. Zoé KRZYZANIAK, PSV Kamenz

4

7. Elena TOMCZYK, 1. Dessauer JC

15. Elise REUKEN, JC Jena 000 - 100

5

2. Amy BLECHSCHMIDT, Judokan Schkeuditz

6

6. Zlata ZHULAY, Kodokan Erfurt

7

4. Magdalena SIEDLER, TSV Tangermünde

12. Stacy KNOLL, Ippon Rodewisch 000 - 100

8
16. Hannah WEINGART, JSC Stotternheim

A

B

C

D

9

KEMPE

HERTWIG

000 - 100

10

KRZYZANIAK

REUKEN

100 - 000

11

BLECHSCHMIDT

ZHULAY

000 - 100

12

KNOLL

WEINGART

100 - 000

13
1

2

14
3

4
TOMCZYK

15
5

6

16
7

8

SIEDLER

17

12
WEINGART

18

11

TOMCZYK

BLECHSCHMIDT
100 - 000

19

10
REUKEN

20

9

SIEDLER

KEMPE
000 - 101

21

HERTWIG

KRZYZANIAK

101 - 000

22

ZHULAY

KNOLL

000s2 - 001

23

WEINGART

TOMCZYK

100 - 000

24

REUKEN

KEMPE

110 - 000

25

21

WEINGART

KRZYZANIAK
000s1 - 100

26

22

REUKEN

ZHULAY
001s2 - 000s2

27

HERTWIG

KNOLL

100 - 000

KRZYZANIAK

REUKEN

HERTWIG

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Skyla Elaine HERTWIG, PSV Erfurt

Stacy KNOLL, Ippon Rodewisch

Zoé KRZYZANIAK, PSV Kamenz

Elise REUKEN, JC Jena

Hannah WEINGART, JSC Stotternheim

Zlata ZHULAY, Kodokan Erfurt

Elena TOMCZYK, 1. Dessauer JC

Charlotte KEMPE, PSV Freital



MDEM U15  20.09.2025  Adorf   U15w-57
Kämpfer: 11

1

1. Leonore DETTMER, Döbelner SC

9. Luisa RUDOLF, SV Schwarza 000 - 100

2

5. Elinor Yael GOTTESMANN, JC Leipzig

3

3. Emily  JUCHIMTSCHUK , PSV Freital

4

7. Lotta SCHÜNEMANN, PSV Gardelegen

15. Capraro CARLOTTA, Kodokan Erfurt000s1 - 100

5

2. Tessa KÖRNER, SSV Heidenau

6

6. Emma SCHUSTER, JC Jena

7

4. Elfreda GALUSCHKA, BSV Wanzleben

12. Linda MUNZIG, Döbelner SC 000s1 - 101

8

8. Hanna FÖRSTER, Ippon Rodewisch

A

B

C

D

9

RUDOLF

GOTTESMANN

000 - 100

10

JUCHIMTSCHUK 

CARLOTTA

110 - 000

11

KÖRNER

SCHUSTER

000 - 100

12

MUNZIG

FÖRSTER

002 - 000s2

13
1

2

DETTMER

14
3

4
SCHÜNEMANN

15
5

6

16
7

8

GALUSCHKA

17

12

DETTMER

FÖRSTER
000 - 100

18

11

SCHÜNEMANN

KÖRNER
010 - 100

19

10
CARLOTTA

20

9

GALUSCHKA

RUDOLF
000 - 101

21

GOTTESMANN

JUCHIMTSCHUK 

100 - 000

22

SCHUSTER

MUNZIG

000 - 100s1

23

FÖRSTER

KÖRNER

000 - 100

24

CARLOTTA

RUDOLF

010 - 101s1

25

21

KÖRNER

JUCHIMTSCHUK 
000 - 100

26

22

RUDOLF

SCHUSTER
000 - 110

27

GOTTESMANN

MUNZIG

100 - 000

JUCHIMTSCHUK 

SCHUSTER

GOTTESMANN

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Elinor Yael GOTTESMANN, JC Leipzig

Linda MUNZIG, Döbelner SC

Emily  JUCHIMTSCHUK , PSV Freital

Emma SCHUSTER, JC Jena

Tessa KÖRNER, SSV Heidenau

Luisa RUDOLF, SV Schwarza

Hanna FÖRSTER, Ippon Rodewisch

Capraro CARLOTTA, Kodokan Erfurt



MDEM U15  20.09.2025  Adorf   U15w-63
Kämpfer: 11

1

1. Hanna MARSCHALLECK, ISG Hagenwerder

9. Jodie Eileen GRÄBNER, PSV Erfurt 000 - 110

2

5. Lene GRAFE, JC Leipzig

3

3. Frieda Hanni ZSCHIESCHE, SSV Torgau

4
15. Julia HEILMANN, PSV Schmölln

5

2. Anastasiia KOROVCHENKO, Arashi Dresden

10. Alexis ECKART, ASV Oelsnitz 000 - 100

6

6. Alison MAURER, SV Schwarza

7

4. Josephin LÜDECKE, PSV Anhalt Zerbst

12. Elena SCHÜTZE, Ippon Rodewisch000 - 100

8
16. Helene STOPFKUCHEN, PSV Schmölln

A

B

C

D

9

GRÄBNER

GRAFE

000 - 100

10

ZSCHIESCHE

HEILMANN

110 - 000

11

ECKART

MAURER

000 - 100

12

SCHÜTZE

STOPFKUCHEN

102s1 - 002s1

13
1

2

MARSCHALLECK

14
3

4

15
5

6

KOROVCHENKO

16
7

8

LÜDECKE

17

12

MARSCHALLECK

STOPFKUCHEN
100 - 000s1

18

11
ECKART

19

10

KOROVCHENKO

HEILMANN
000 - 100

20

9

LÜDECKE

GRÄBNER
100 - 000

21

GRAFE

ZSCHIESCHE

000s1 - 000s1

22

MAURER

SCHÜTZE

000 - 101

23

MARSCHALLECK

ECKART

000 - 100

24

HEILMANN

LÜDECKE

000 - 100

25

21

ECKART

GRAFE
000 - 110

26

22

LÜDECKE

MAURER
101 - 000

27

ZSCHIESCHE

SCHÜTZE

101 - 000

GRAFE

LÜDECKE

ZSCHIESCHE

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Frieda Hanni ZSCHIESCHE, SSV Torgau

Elena SCHÜTZE, Ippon Rodewisch

Lene GRAFE, JC Leipzig

Josephin LÜDECKE, PSV Anhalt Zerbst

Alexis ECKART, ASV Oelsnitz

Alison MAURER, SV Schwarza

Hanna MARSCHALLECK, ISG Hagenwerder

Julia HEILMANN, PSV Schmölln



MDEM U15  20.09.2025  Adorf   U15w+63
Kämpfer: 11

1

1. Michelle  KINSCHER, PSV Freital

9. Fiona WOLFF, TSV Tangermünde 000 - 100

2
13. Serafina HOFMANN, SV Ebersdorf

3

3. Melia Louise FICHTNER, Randori Leipzig-West

4

7. Lilly EICHHORN, JSC Stotternheim

15. Samantha KROPF, Haldensleber JC100 - 000

5

2. Emma KRETZSCHMAR, JV Leipzig-Stahmeln

6

6. Paula SCHADENBERG, Haldensleber JC

14. Hanna SCHÜLER, PSV Meiningen 100 - 000

7

4. Yassmin BÄR, PSV Schmölln

8

8. Jenny-Cheyanne SACHS, Dynamo Oelsnitz

A

B

C

D

9

WOLFF

HOFMANN

100 - 000

10

FICHTNER

EICHHORN

000s2 - 001

11

KRETZSCHMAR

SCHADENBERG

000 - 101

12

BÄR

SACHS

100s1 - 000

13
1

2

KINSCHER

14
3

4
KROPF

15
5

6
SCHÜLER

16
7

8

17

12

KINSCHER

SACHS
000s1 - 001

18

11

KROPF

KRETZSCHMAR
000 - 100

19

10

SCHÜLER

FICHTNER
000 - 100

20

9
HOFMANN

21

WOLFF

EICHHORN

010s2 - 000s1

22

SCHADENBERG

BÄR

001 - 003

23

SACHS

KRETZSCHMAR

100 - 000

24

FICHTNER

HOFMANN

100 - 000

25

21

SACHS

EICHHORN
000s3 - 100

26

22

FICHTNER

SCHADENBERG
100 - 000s1

27

WOLFF

BÄR

000 - 100

EICHHORN

FICHTNER

BÄR

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Yassmin BÄR, PSV Schmölln

Fiona WOLFF, TSV Tangermünde

Lilly EICHHORN, JSC Stotternheim

Melia Louise FICHTNER, Randori Leipzig-West

Jenny-Cheyanne SACHS, Dynamo Oelsnitz

Paula SCHADENBERG, Haldensleber JC

Emma KRETZSCHMAR, JV Leipzig-Stahmeln

Serafina HOFMANN, SV Ebersdorf



MDEM U15  20.09.2025  Adorf   U15m-34
Kämpfer: 9

1

1. Arthur Engelard SENIOR, Leipziger Sportlöwen

2

5. Corvin Maximilian KRAUSE, JC Jena

3

3. Largo FRIEDE, Ippon Rodewisch

4

7. Jannick STENZEL, SV Halle

15. Atreju KAMPERS, JC Meuselwitz 000 - 100

5

2. Konstantin RÖSSLER, JC Leipzig

6

6. Nils ZÖBISCH, JC Meuselwitz

7

4. Sviatoslav HUDZENKO, Stendaler JV

8

8. Louis GRASS, Judokan Schkeuditz

A

B

C

D

9

SENIOR

KRAUSE

000 - 102

10

FRIEDE

KAMPERS

002 - 010

11

RÖSSLER

ZÖBISCH

100 - 000

12

HUDZENKO

GRASS

101 - 000

13
1

2

14
3

4
STENZEL

15
5

6

16
7

8

17

12
GRASS

18

11

STENZEL

ZÖBISCH
100 - 010

19

10
FRIEDE

20

9
SENIOR

21

KRAUSE

KAMPERS

100 - 010

22

RÖSSLER

HUDZENKO

000 - 100

23

GRASS

STENZEL

000 - 100

24

FRIEDE

SENIOR

100 - 000

25

21

STENZEL

KAMPERS
100 - 000

26

22

FRIEDE

RÖSSLER
100 - 000

27

KRAUSE

HUDZENKO

100 - 000

STENZEL

FRIEDE

KRAUSE

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Corvin Maximilian KRAUSE, JC Jena

Sviatoslav HUDZENKO, Stendaler JV

Jannick STENZEL, SV Halle

Largo FRIEDE, Ippon Rodewisch

Atreju KAMPERS, JC Meuselwitz

Konstantin RÖSSLER, JC Leipzig

Louis GRASS, Judokan Schkeuditz

Arthur Engelard SENIOR, Leipziger Sportlöwen



MDEM U15  20.09.2025  Adorf   U15m-37
Kämpfer: 6Kämpfer A

Nr Name Verein 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Matheo Josef HORN Leipziger Sportlöwen

2 Ole TARAKS VfB Halberstadt

3 Hugo HARTLICH Leipziger Sportlöwen

Kämpfer B

Nr Name Verein 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Vadym KUZMIN CPSV

5 Luis VON WOLFFERSDORFF Leipziger Sportlöwen

6 Armin KERSTEN SC Medizin Erfurt

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 Matheo Josef HORN Ole TARAKS 000-000s1 6:00

0

4 52 Vadym KUZMIN Luis VON WOLFFERSDORFF 100-000 0:35

10

1 33 Matheo Josef HORN Hugo HARTLICH 010-000 3:00

7

4 64 Vadym KUZMIN Armin KERSTEN 102-000 0:58

10

2 35 Ole TARAKS Hugo HARTLICH 000-010s1 3:00

7

5 66 Luis VON WOLFFERSDORFF Armin KERSTEN 100-000 0:21

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

HORN

VON WOLFFERSDORFF
000 - 110

8

KUZMIN

HARTLICH
110 - 000

9

VON WOLFFERSDORFF

KUZMIN

001s1 - 000
VON WOLFFERSDORFF

SiegePkt Platz

1 7 1

1 0

21 7

3

SiegePkt Platz

2 20 1

1 10 2

0 0 3

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

Luis VON WOLFFERSDORFF, Leipziger Sportlöwen

Vadym KUZMIN, CPSV

Matheo Josef HORN, Leipziger Sportlöwen

Hugo HARTLICH, Leipziger Sportlöwen



MDEM U15  20.09.2025  Adorf   U15m-40
Kämpfer: 9

1
9. Wanja DANIEL, Leipziger Sportlöwen

2

5. Gustav ALTMANN, JC Leipzig

3

3. Thore SCHNEIDER, JC Jena

4
15. Ramon-Felipe ROHNE, Judo Holzhausen

5

2. Edgar BAUER, JC Jena

6

6. Friedrich HAMMERMÜLLER, Leipziger Sportlöwen

7

4. Daniel LYTOVCHENKO, Köthener SV

8

8. Illia KACHER, JC Jena

16. Moritz FECHNER, PSV Freital 000 - 010s2

A

B

C

D

9

DANIEL

ALTMANN

000 - 101s1

10

SCHNEIDER

ROHNE

100 - 000s2

11

BAUER

HAMMERMÜLLER

001 - 001

12

LYTOVCHENKO

FECHNER

101 - 000s1

13
1

2

14
3

4

15
5

6

16
7

8
KACHER

17

12
FECHNER

18

11
BAUER

19

10
ROHNE

20

9

KACHER

DANIEL
000s1 - 000

21

ALTMANN

SCHNEIDER

000s1 - 000s1

22

HAMMERMÜLLER

LYTOVCHENKO

100 - 000

23

FECHNER

BAUER

000s1 - 101

24

ROHNE

KACHER

000s2 - 010s1

25

21

BAUER

SCHNEIDER
000 - 100

26

22

KACHER

LYTOVCHENKO
100 - 000s3

27

ALTMANN

HAMMERMÜLLER

001 - 000s1

SCHNEIDER

KACHER

ALTMANN

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Gustav ALTMANN, JC Leipzig

Friedrich HAMMERMÜLLER, Leipziger Sportlöwen

Thore SCHNEIDER, JC Jena

Illia KACHER, JC Jena

Edgar BAUER, JC Jena

Daniel LYTOVCHENKO, Köthener SV

Moritz FECHNER, PSV Freital

Ramon-Felipe ROHNE, Judo Holzhausen



MDEM U15  20.09.2025  Adorf   U15m-43
Kämpfer: 11

1
9. Till VASKOVITZ, SV Halle

2
13. Finn PAPPERMANN, SG Weixdorf

3

3. David MERBACH, PSV Erfurt

4

7. Kurt ZANGEMEISTER, JC Leipzig

15.  GRÜNDER, BSV Wanzleben 101 - 000s1

5

2. Ansgar PFOTENHAUER, PSV Eisenach

6

6. Miroslav MEININGER, VfB Halberstadt

14. Julius HEINZE, Dynamo Oelsnitz 100 - 000s1

7

4. Malte KOSTER, JC Leipzig

8

8. Jeremiah ZIERMANN, JC Jena

16. Henry BÜTTNER, SV Halle 000 - 002s1

A

B

C

D

9

VASKOVITZ

PAPPERMANN

010 - 000s1

10

MERBACH

ZANGEMEISTER

101 - 000

11

PFOTENHAUER

MEININGER

001 - 101

12

KOSTER

BÜTTNER

100 - 000

13
1

2

14
3

4
GRÜNDER

15
5

6
HEINZE

16
7

8
ZIERMANN

17

12
BÜTTNER

18

11

GRÜNDER

PFOTENHAUER
000 - 100

19

10

HEINZE

ZANGEMEISTER
001 - 000s1

20

9

ZIERMANN

PAPPERMANN
100 - 000s1

21

VASKOVITZ

MERBACH

000s1 - 100

22

MEININGER

KOSTER

000 - 100

23

BÜTTNER

PFOTENHAUER

100 - 000

24

HEINZE

ZIERMANN

000s1 - 001

25

21

BÜTTNER

VASKOVITZ
010s3 - 100

26

22

ZIERMANN

MEININGER
000 - 100

27

MERBACH

KOSTER

000 - 100

VASKOVITZ

MEININGER

KOSTER

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Malte KOSTER, JC Leipzig

David MERBACH, PSV Erfurt

Till VASKOVITZ, SV Halle

Miroslav MEININGER, VfB Halberstadt

Henry BÜTTNER, SV Halle

Jeremiah ZIERMANN, JC Jena

Ansgar PFOTENHAUER, PSV Eisenach

Julius HEINZE, Dynamo Oelsnitz



MDEM U15  20.09.2025  Adorf   U15m-46
Kämpfer: 10

1
9. Karl WANKE, SV Halle

2
13. Theo SEIDLITZ, JC Leipzig

3

3. Ansgar WAGNER, JSC Saalfeld

4

7. Renzo PEREIRA, PSV Leipzig

15. Edward MEYER, JC Burg 100 - 000

5
10. Ion BURDUJA, CPSV

6

6. Emilio ROSCHIG, SV Halle

14. Paul FRANZE, Judo Holzhausen 000 - 001s1

7

4. Ole GIERTH, JC Leipzig

8
16. Anton REICHE, SV Halle

A

B

C

D

9

WANKE

SEIDLITZ

000 - 100

10

WAGNER

PEREIRA

001 - 000

11

BURDUJA

FRANZE

100 - 000

12

GIERTH

REICHE

100 - 000

13
1

2

14
3

4
MEYER

15
5

6
ROSCHIG

16
7

8

17

12
REICHE

18

11

MEYER

FRANZE
000s1 - 100

19

10

ROSCHIG

PEREIRA
000 - 100

20

9
WANKE

21

SEIDLITZ

WAGNER

100 - 000

22

BURDUJA

GIERTH

000s2 - 001s1

23

REICHE

FRANZE

000 - 100

24

PEREIRA

WANKE

100 - 000

25

21

FRANZE

WAGNER
100 - 000s1

26

22

PEREIRA

BURDUJA
100 - 000

27

SEIDLITZ

GIERTH

001s2 - 000s1

FRANZE

PEREIRA

SEIDLITZ

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Theo SEIDLITZ, JC Leipzig

Ole GIERTH, JC Leipzig

Paul FRANZE, Judo Holzhausen

Renzo PEREIRA, PSV Leipzig

Ansgar WAGNER, JSC Saalfeld

Ion BURDUJA, CPSV

Anton REICHE, SV Halle

Karl WANKE, SV Halle



MDEM U15  20.09.2025  Adorf   U15m-50
Kämpfer: 12

1
9. Mark SUMKINS, Kodokan Erfurt

2

5. Tom GERBER, JC Leipzig

13. Yegor  LYTVYN, 1. Dessauer JC 000 - 100

3

3. Bogdan KRAVCHENKO, CPSV

4

7. Hisham BALWAHN, JC Burg

15. Hevorg SARKISIAN, JC Jena 101 - 000

5

2. Kirill RYBKA, Randori Leipzig-West

6

6. Eric WEBER, JSV Auma

14. Till SCHNEIDER, SV Halle 102 - 000

7

4. Luke BÜTTNER, SV Halle

8

8. Bruno REITMANN, Leipziger Sportlöwen

16. Idris MUSAEV, SV Schmalkalden 100 - 000

A

B

C

D

9

SUMKINS

LYTVYN

000 - 100

10

KRAVCHENKO

BALWAHN

100 - 000

11

RYBKA

WEBER

001 - 000s1

12

BÜTTNER

REITMANN

110 - 000

13
1

2
GERBER

14
3

4
SARKISIAN

15
5

6
SCHNEIDER

16
7

8
MUSAEV

17

12

GERBER

REITMANN
100s2 - 000s1

18

11

SARKISIAN

WEBER
001s1 - 011

19

10

SCHNEIDER

BALWAHN
001 - 101

20

9

MUSAEV

SUMKINS
100 - 000

21

LYTVYN

KRAVCHENKO

000 - 010s1

22

RYBKA

BÜTTNER

000 - 011

23

GERBER

WEBER

000 - 100

24

BALWAHN

MUSAEV

010 - 100

25

21

WEBER

LYTVYN
001 - 000

26

22

MUSAEV

RYBKA
100 - 000

27

KRAVCHENKO

BÜTTNER

000 - 002s1

WEBER

MUSAEV

BÜTTNER

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Luke BÜTTNER, SV Halle

Bogdan KRAVCHENKO, CPSV

Eric WEBER, JSV Auma

Idris MUSAEV, SV Schmalkalden

Yegor  LYTVYN, 1. Dessauer JC

Kirill RYBKA, Randori Leipzig-West

Tom GERBER, JC Leipzig

Hisham BALWAHN, JC Burg



MDEM U15  20.09.2025  Adorf   U15m-55
Kämpfer: 9

1
9. Jonas Maximilian WEIWAD, SV Halle

2
13. Tim HELMERT, RJC Burgstädt

3

3. Simon SCHREIBER, SV Schwarza

4

7. Moritz MÄDER, Judokan Schkeuditz

15. Serhij SEMERAI, Stendaler JV 100 - 000

5

2. Luis KAISER, TSV Gera-Zwötzen

6

6. Lennart DÖLL, BSV Wanzleben

7

4. Roman GUZYK, CPSV

8

8. Daniil MALIAR, Erfurter JC

A

B

C

D

9

WEIWAD

HELMERT

000 - 101

10

SCHREIBER

MÄDER

000 - 101

11

KAISER

DÖLL

100 - 000

12

GUZYK

MALIAR

100 - 000

13
1

2

14
3

4
SEMERAI

15
5

6

16
7

8

17

12
MALIAR

18

11

SEMERAI

DÖLL
000 - 100

19

10
SCHREIBER

20

9
WEIWAD

21

HELMERT

MÄDER

000 - 110

22

KAISER

GUZYK

000 - 100

23

MALIAR

DÖLL

000 - 100

24

SCHREIBER

WEIWAD

100 - 000s1

25

21

DÖLL

HELMERT
000 - 100

26

22

SCHREIBER

KAISER
110 - 000

27

MÄDER

GUZYK

000 - 110

HELMERT

SCHREIBER

GUZYK

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Roman GUZYK, CPSV

Moritz MÄDER, Judokan Schkeuditz

Tim HELMERT, RJC Burgstädt

Simon SCHREIBER, SV Schwarza

Lennart DÖLL, BSV Wanzleben

Luis KAISER, TSV Gera-Zwötzen

Daniil MALIAR, Erfurter JC

Jonas Maximilian WEIWAD, SV Halle



MDEM U15  20.09.2025  Adorf   U15m-60
Kämpfer: 9

1

1. Lucas RECHENBERG, Erfurter JC

2

5. Malte PREUSCHOFF, JSV Werdau

3

3. Friedjof HÖPEL, JSC Stotternheim

4
15. Leon LINDIG, Judokan Schkeuditz

5
10. Lukas BRAUN, JC Leipzig

6

6. Oleg KHABAROV, PSV Plauen

7

4. Jegor WEBER, 1. Dessauer JC

8

8. Dennis LENGERT, Nippon Schleiz

16. Albert HANKE, Döbelner SC 100 - 000

A

B

C

D

9

RECHENBERG

PREUSCHOFF

000 - 100

10

HÖPEL

LINDIG

100s1 - 000

11

BRAUN

KHABAROV

000 - 010

12

WEBER

LENGERT

000 - 111

13
1

2

14
3

4

15
5

6

16
7

8
HANKE

17

12
WEBER

18

11
BRAUN

19

10
LINDIG

20

9

HANKE

RECHENBERG
100 - 000

21

PREUSCHOFF

HÖPEL

000s1 - 100

22

KHABAROV

LENGERT

101 - 000

23

WEBER

BRAUN

000 - 101

24

LINDIG

HANKE

100 - 000

25

21

BRAUN

PREUSCHOFF
001s1 - 000

26

22

LINDIG

LENGERT
101 - 000

27

HÖPEL

KHABAROV

000s1 - 100

BRAUN

LINDIG

KHABAROV

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Oleg KHABAROV, PSV Plauen

Friedjof HÖPEL, JSC Stotternheim

Lukas BRAUN, JC Leipzig

Leon LINDIG, Judokan Schkeuditz

Malte PREUSCHOFF, JSV Werdau

Dennis LENGERT, Nippon Schleiz

Jegor WEBER, 1. Dessauer JC

Albert HANKE, Döbelner SC



MDEM U15  20.09.2025  Adorf   U15m-66
Kämpfer: 12

1

1. Julius REUKEN, JC Jena

9. Fredrik BRÄUTIGAM, JC Burg 111 - 000s1

2
13. Eric SCHMIDT, JSV Rammenau

3

3. Ferris SCHÄTZLER, PSV Erfurt

4

7. Ben BODE, JV Leipzig-Stahmeln

15. Odin DOLGE, Köthener SV 110 - 000s1

5

2. Henrik DÖRRER, PSV Weimar

6

6.  REZNIKOV, FSV Magdeburg

14. Hlib BRITVIN, CPSV 100 - 000

7

4. Dimitar STANEV, Randori Leipzig-West

12. Maximilian BEYER, Ippon Rodewisch111 - 001s1

8

8. Ben EISERT, JSV Rositz

A

B

C

D

9

REUKEN

SCHMIDT

100 - 000

10

SCHÄTZLER

BODE

100 - 000

11

DÖRRER

REZNIKOV

002 - 111

12

STANEV

EISERT

110 - 010

13
1

2

BRÄUTIGAM

14
3

4
DOLGE

15
5

6
BRITVIN

16
7

8

BEYER

17

12

BRÄUTIGAM

EISERT
010s2 - 100

18

11

DOLGE

DÖRRER
000s1 - 013

19

10

BRITVIN

BODE
000 - 100

20

9

BEYER

SCHMIDT
000 - 100

21

REUKEN

SCHÄTZLER

000s2 - 001s1

22

REZNIKOV

STANEV

000s1 - 110

23

EISERT

DÖRRER

000 - 110

24

BODE

SCHMIDT

000 - 101

25

21

DÖRRER

REUKEN
010 - 003

26

22

SCHMIDT

REZNIKOV
013 - 000

27

SCHÄTZLER

STANEV

000 - 100

DÖRRER

SCHMIDT

STANEV

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Dimitar STANEV, Randori Leipzig-West

Ferris SCHÄTZLER, PSV Erfurt

Henrik DÖRRER, PSV Weimar

Eric SCHMIDT, JSV Rammenau

Julius REUKEN, JC Jena

 REZNIKOV, FSV Magdeburg

Ben EISERT, JSV Rositz

Ben BODE, JV Leipzig-Stahmeln



MDEM U15  20.09.2025  Adorf   U15m+66
Kämpfer: 10

1
9. Aramis LEOPOLD, Judo Holzhausen

2
13. Jonathan KOLLEY, TSV Tangermünde

3

3. Bilguudei MUNKH-ERDENE, JC Meuselwitz

4

7. Daichi BOCHMANN, SV Halle

15. Konstantin KITTNER, HSG Mittweida000 - 100

5

2. Taylor MÜLLER, JSV Erbstromtal

6

6. Alec GRATZKE, ISG Hagenwerder

7

4. Aaron Elias BRANDT, Haldensleber JC

8

8. Janne MARKWART, JC Jena

16. Lennox Osaro WASCHER, BSV Adorf000 - 100

A

B

C

D

9

LEOPOLD

KOLLEY

100 - 000

10

MUNKH-ERDENE

KITTNER

100 - 000s1

11

MÜLLER

GRATZKE

000 - 100

12

BRANDT

WASCHER

000s1 - 100

13
1

2

14
3

4
BOCHMANN

15
5

6

16
7

8
MARKWART

17

12
BRANDT

18

11

BOCHMANN

MÜLLER
100 - 000

19

10
KITTNER

20

9

MARKWART

KOLLEY
001 - 100

21

LEOPOLD

MUNKH-ERDENE

100 - 001

22

GRATZKE

WASCHER

100 - 000

23

BRANDT

BOCHMANN

100 - 000

24

KITTNER

KOLLEY

100 - 000

25

21

BRANDT

MUNKH-ERDENE
000s2 - 101s1

26

22

KITTNER

WASCHER
000 - 101

27

LEOPOLD

GRATZKE

110 - 000

MUNKH-ERDENE

WASCHER

LEOPOLD

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Aramis LEOPOLD, Judo Holzhausen

Alec GRATZKE, ISG Hagenwerder

Bilguudei MUNKH-ERDENE, JC Meuselwitz

Lennox Osaro WASCHER, BSV Adorf

Aaron Elias BRANDT, Haldensleber JC

Konstantin KITTNER, HSG Mittweida

Daichi BOCHMANN, SV Halle

Jonathan KOLLEY, TSV Tangermünde


